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201101280000
30760

01/28/2011
01:54:12

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201410200003
30230

10/20/2014
08:17:08

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200301270000
45360

01/27/2003
08:56:00

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
CO

200701290000
42590

01/29/2007
12:55:56

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201901140000
14180

01/14/2019
11:27:55

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202303220000
78540

03/22/2023
10:53:00

STANDIFER
EARL JESSUP

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


