Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= STANDIFER EARL JESSUP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/28/2011 01:54:12	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201410200003 30230	10/20/2014 08:17:08	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
200301270000 45360	01/27/2003 08:56:00	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE CO						
200701290000 42590	01/29/2007 12:55:56	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201901140000 14180	01/14/2019 11:27:55	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202303220000 78540	03/22/2023 10:53:00	STANDIFER EARL JESSUP		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						